Marshall County Plan Commission Thursday, February 27, 2020, 7:00 p.m. Meeting Room, Room 203 Marshall County Building 112 West Jefferson Street Plymouth, Indiana46563

## Agenda

Notice is hereby given that the Marshall County Plan Commission will meet on Thursday, February 27, 2020, at 7:00 PM, in Room 203, of the Marshall County Building, 112 West Jefferson Street, Plymouth, Indiana, on the following matter:

- 1. Roll Call
- 2. Review minutes of the January 23, 2020 Plan Commission Meeting
- 3. <u>20-PC-01 DAVIS</u>, <u>Sterling</u> A request for a two lot Minor Subdivision approval for Sterling Davis located at 17622 Vine St., Plymouth, IN Polk Twsp., Zoned T-1.
- 4. Other Business